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# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number

Description

1 1 OFS
2 2 OFS
3 4 OFS
4 2 OFS
5 2 OFS
6 1 OFS

OcCcC
ocCcC
OFT
OFT
OFT
OFT

13-55WS-B
13-55WS-D
20-051
20-052
20-351
20-352

Kaleid, Double Sided Workstation, Bar Height, 55.5x32x76
Kaleid, Double Sided Workstation, Desk Height, 55.5x32x76
Fleet, 20x20x18.5, Stationary Desk Height Stool

Fleet, 46.5x15x18.5, Stationary Desk Height Bench

Fleet, 20.25x20.25x30.5Stationary Bar Height Stool

Fleet, 46.5x17.75x30.5, Stationary Bar Height Bench
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